03.03.15
Content:
Technical Data ....2
Technical Drawing ....3
Electrical Connection ....5
Order Code ....7
Options & Accessories ....8
MAZ Series

5 meter
10 meter
00
02
05
10
B
G
Binary data code output
Gray data code output
MAZ
0.005 mm resolution (standard)
0.002 mm resolution
-
1
MAZ-A-A-50-A 50 mm MAZ-A-A-900-A 900 mm
MAZ-A-A-100-A 100 mm MAZ-A-A-1000-A 1000 mm
MAZ-A-A-130-A 130 mm MAZ-A-A-1250-A 1250 mm
MAZ-A-A-150-A 150 mm MAZ-A-A-1500-A 1500 mm
MAZ-A-A-200-A 200 mm MAZ-A-A-1750-A 1750 mm
MAZ-A-A-225-A 225 mm MAZ-A-A-2000-A 2000 mm
MAZ-A-A-300-A 300 mm MAZ-A-A-2250-A 2250 mm
MAZ-A-A-400-A 400 mm MAZ-A-A-2500-A 2500 mm
MAZ-A-A-450-A 450 mm MAZ-A-A-2750-A 2750 mm
MAZ-A-A-500-A 500 mm MAZ-A-A-3000-A 3000 mm
MAZ-A-A-600-A 600 mm MAZ-A-A-3250-A 3250 mm
MAZ-A-A-700-A 700 mm MAZ-A-A-3500-A 3500 mm
MAZ-A-A-750-A 750 mm MAZ-A-A-3750-A 3750 mm
MAZ-A-A-800-A 800 mm MAZ-A-A-4000-A 4000 mm
Base model, 0...10 V analog output, M12 connector output
- 8 -
OVERVIEW
Office Köln